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 Alphabetically by FIRST NAME 

 First Name Last Name Phone Email 

 Avery Ward (443) 417-5921 averyward@comcast.net 

 Barry Schuster (410) 529-6849 barrys219@bschuster.net 

 Ben Heller (410) 679-0235 benheller3@verizon.net 

 Bill Ranken (410) 409-2234 billrankenjr@gmail.com 

 Bob Clark, Jr. (301) 712-8980 masinstr@earthlink.net 

 Bradley Joyce (443) 927-6467 bjoyce.igs@gmail.com 

 Buzz Warren (410) 466-4469 edward.warren2@verizon.net 

 Charles Pfarr (410) 817-4809 csmpfarr@aol.com 

 Charles Dankmeyer (410) 491-6325 cdankmeyer@gmail.com 

 Chris Horant (410) 679-1378 cshmk3@hotmail.com 

 Christopher Bartlett (410) 560-1316 cbartlett@towson.edu 

 Christopher Prichett (410) 804-0926 prichett@hotmail.com 

 Cliff Essman (410) 363-0225 cliff218@gmail.com 

 Cornelius Carmody (410) 236-2544 parktonlaw@aol.com 

 Dalton Conklin (410) 952-7806 dconklin@advancerelo.com 

 Danny Miller (301) 919-0501 danielpatrickmiller@gmail.com 

 Dave Laikin (410) 836-5354 davelaikin@comcast.net 

 Dave Henn (410) 465-3815 davidhenn@mac.com 

 Dave Denison (410) 876-7748 DVDenison1@gmail.com 

 David Holsten (443) 907-3543 dkholsten@gmail.com 
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 David Hauth (443) 949-9180 djhauth@gmail.com 

 David Schenck (410) 583-7762 dave@schenckfamily.net 

 David Smith (443) 674-8551 sellbuybuild@yahoo.com 

 Doug Augustyn (410) 929-2360 six5535@gmail.com 

 Douglas Ehmann (410) 917-3271 DougEhmann@gmail.com 

 Drew Parker (443) 807-6161 drewpalooza@gmail.com 

 Edward Koskie (410) 257-9684 edward.koskie@jhuapl.edu 

 Eli Laikin (410) 971-5848 elaikin@larrinmgt.com 

 Eric Schoettker (301) 865-7237 egsknives@comcast.net 

 Eric Mepham (410) 420-0951 ericmep2@gmail.com 

 Gary Klein (410) 551-2055 tr6.guy@verizon.net 

 Glenn Davis (410) 336-9876 captsunspt@comcast.net 

 Jack Schmelyun (410) 768-8913 jstr2tr8@icloud.com 

 James Conklin (410) 207-9952 pressspecialist@yahoo.com 

 James Giokas (410) 263-0083 123jwg@gmail.com 

 Jeffery Milota (843) 425-0071 milota@gmail.com 

 Jim Roberts (443) 340-0812 americanlandscape@msn.com 

 Jim Hanna (443) 691-3184 jshanna@me.com 

 John Boston (301) 421-9638 arlejohn_9@msn.com 

 John Brice (410) 808-7596 jbrice@glenangushomes.com 
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 Jon Hupp (443) 995-3557 jon.a.hupp@gmail.com 

 Justin Cahill (443) 676-0260 jrcahill0@gmail.com 

 Kathy Hagert (410) 679-6944 mmm4choc@verizon.net 

 Kenneth Appleton (410) 271-6794 kdappleton@me.com 

 Lawrence Fitton (410) 299-4458 fittonphoto@comcast.net 

 Lee Fishpaw (410) 825-1824 fishfliesjets@gmail.com 

 Leo Handerhan (410) 399-4969 lrhdds@yahoo.com 

 Lewis Hibbs (443) 695-8513 lewis@renovationresources.com 

 Lynn Maclary (410) 504-9409 lynnmaclary@gmail.com 

 Mark Schmall (410) 799-2562 70tr6@schmallhome.com 

 Mark DeFries (301) 461-5870 mdefries@outlook.com 

 Mark Johnson (908) 494-1529 gagaart@yahoo.com 

 Mark Alexander (410) 569-7744 mark1alex12@gmail.com 

 Matthew Altobelli (410) 877-8480 jazzymandm@verizon.net 

 Molly Maclary (239) 898-3100 hotknots99@aol.com 

 Monica Collins (410) 804-8913 mcollins409@gmail.com 

 Nick Syropoulos (410) 598-5384 Nick.Syropoulos51@gmail.com 

 Patrick Reddy (410) 591-2175 ptreddy1@comcast.net 

 Philip Hack (410) 560-3616 phack126@gmail.com 

 Randy Fryer (410) 357-5261 randyfryer@hotmail.com 
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 Richard Guba (410) 349-0011 lisaguba@sprintmail.com 

 Richard Baines (410) 643-3947 arb3cab@gmail.com 

 Rick Ottenstein (443) 414-0361 ottensteinr@gmail.com 

 Robert Rudolphi (410) 241-7694 robertrudolphi@yahoo.com 

 Russ Pagano (410) 792-8070 rvpagano@verizon.net 

 Scott Reese (410) 692-0620 73triumphtr6@gmail.com 

 Scott Debow (410) 868-9467 stdebow@juno.com 

 Steve Swift (410) 790-5712 sjswift@live.com 

 Steve Williams (410) 515-0014 stevewilliamsclu@yahoo.com 

 Steven Horant (443) 827-6116 stvhorant@yahoo.com 

 Steven Darr (301) 332-4578 scdarr@comcast.net 

 Taras Wojtowycz (410) 561-2402 tbwojto@gmail.com 

 Thomas Carroll (443) 797-4043 Ravens2014tc@verizon.net 

 Thomas Davis (410) 348-5114 davistj7701@gmail.com 

 Tige Sheehan (410) 453-2541 thygeson@live.com 

 Tim Cook (443) 326-1111 tcooklegal@verizon.net 

 Tim Cashman (443) 632-4146 wtcashman3@aol.com 

 William Lanocha (717) 515-8839 jnblanocha@aol.com 


